
24. září 2016

CELKEM

výkon pen body V pen body čas pen body čas střelba běh body body

"U15" - Starší žačky

1 Karasová Daniela PK Příbram 03 160 0 928 1:07,32 1153 5:08,11 1192 3273

2 Landsmannová Eliška FS Praha 03 139 0 802 1:05,87 1171 5:13,64 1159 3132

3 Štěrbová Michaela PSC 02 146 0 844 1:04,54 1186 5:33,81 1039 3069

4 Píclová Veronika PSC 02 144 0 832 1:02,88 1207 5:40,93 997 3036

5 Hartmanová Barbora TJ Dukla Praha 02 119 0 682 1:05,35 1177 5:31,67 1051 2910

6 Stašková Sára KMP Kladno 03 131 0 754 1:12,76 1087 5:32,10 1048 2889

7 Zmrzlá Adéla TJ Dukla Praha 02 161 0 934 1:19,56 1006 5:55,35 910 2850

8 Vojtová Dominika TJ Kralupy 03 160 0 928 1:16,32 1045 6:04,23 856 2829

9 Rodová Eliška KMP Kladno 03 150 0 868 1:13,58 1078 6:03,43 862 2808

10 Brožová Bára LSKF-M 03 137 0 790 1:15,71 1054 5:51,01 934 2778

11 Grycz Anna SCB 02 154 0 892 1:12,73 1090 6:14,41 796 2778

12 Konvičková Iva SCB 03 158 0 916 1:17,95 1027 6:18,79 769 2712

13 Musilová Andrea TJ Dukla Praha 02 154 0 892 1:19,89 1003 6:16,76 781 2676

14 Karasová Barbora PK Příbram 02 139 0 802 1:13,38 1081 6:21,83 751 2634

15 Doležálková Viktorie TJ Kralupy 03 137 0 790 1:20,04 1000 6:07,63 835 2625

16 Lasotová Kateřina LSKF-M 02 147 0 850 1:09,78 1123 6:41,44 634 2607

17 Doležalová Sára MP KK 03 96 0 544 1:06,75 1159 6:17,00 778 2481

18 Vávrová Daniela FS Praha 03 95 0 538 1:12,97 1087 6:09,29 826 2451

19 Kunová Laura SC Zéva 03 135 0 778 1:29,68 886 6:26,35 724 2388

20 Žálková Vanda LSKF-M 03 93 0 526 1:15,93 1051 6:17,73 775 2352

21 Vavrochová Tania TJ Dukla Praha 02 105 0 598 1:26,55 922 6:48,47 592 2112

22 Kadlecová Amálie SC Zéva 03 101 0 574 1:33,62 838 7:08,32 472 1884

"U15" - Starší žáci

1 Pajtl Matěj LSKF-M 02 165 0 958 1:02,49 1141 4:44,23 1072 3171

2 Lukeš Matěj FS Praha 02 145 0 838 1:02,42 1141 4:57,25 994 2973

3 Toman Jan TJ Dukla Praha 02 145 0 838 1:04,84 1111 4:56,82 997 2946

4 Haman Jakub LSKF-M 02 153 0 886 1:10,12 1048 4:58,64 985 2919

5 Dáňa Vojtěch KMP Kladno 02 144 0 832 1:04,68 1114 5:12,81 901 2847

6 Jančík Filip SCB 03 138 0 796 1:03,68 1126 5:13,65 895 2817

7 Lizec Jan Spartak Hořovice 03 155 0 898 1:00,84 1159 5:36,83 757 2814

8 Štolba Jakub FS Praha 03 139 0 802 1:12,07 1024 5:03,46 958 2784

9 Fučík Karel MP KK 02 144 0 832 1:10,72 1042 5:12,57 901 2775

10 Matloch Matouš SCB 03 143 0 826 1:09,14 1060 5:23,79 835 2721

11 Müller Filip KMP Kladno 02 100 0 568 1:00,55 1162 4:58,36 988 2718

12 Pecánek Richard TJ Dukla Praha 02 145 0 838 1:04,10 1120 5:42,29 724 2682

13 Růžička Jakub FS Praha 03 145 0 838 1:21,11 916 5:13,74 895 2649

14 Nosek Jan Spartak Hořovice 04 149 0 862 1:12,32 1021 5:36,52 757 2640

15 Musil Jakub TJ Dukla Praha 03 124 0 712 1:13,00 1012 5:32,15 784 2508

16 Bauer Jiří TJ Dukla Praha 02 117 0 670 1:15,22 988 5:29,24 802 2460

17 Svoboda Bohumil Jiří MP KK 03 141 0 814 1:18,94 943 6:04,12 592 2349

18 Čaněk Antonín MP KK 03 103 0 586 1:11,12 1036 6:02,57 601 2223

19 Hladík Filip LSKF-M 03 119 0 682 1:15,88 979 6:17,71 511 2172

20 Splavec Matěj TJ Dukla Praha 02 83 0 466 1:12,51 1018 5:51,63 667 2151

21 Černý Matěj TJ Dukla Praha 02 91 0 514 1:33,72 766 5:44,97 709 1989

"U13" - Žačky

1 Mlejnková Kristýna Spartak Hořovice 04 1:13,37 1081 3:28,69 1069 2150

2 Studénková Anna LSKF-M 05 1:10,99 1111 3:40,60 997 2108

3 Panýrková Klára PSC 04 1:09,95 1123 3:52,23 928 2051

4 Fučíková Marie MP KK 04 150 868 1:14,27 1069 3:44,45 976 2045

5 Amazouzová Ema TJ Kralupy 05 1:16,43 1045 3:52,76 925 1970

6 Nešporová Valerie SC Zéva 04 76 424 1:12,08 1096 4:01,36 874 1970

7 Hrubá Barbora PORTHOS 04 106 604 1:16,29 1045 4:00,01 880 1925

8 Vojtová Veronika TJ Kralupy 05 1:21,29 985 3:52,32 928 1913

9 Mrázková Štěpánka PORTHOS 04 71 394 1:21,49 985 3:58,07 892 1877

10 Chocholatá Kateřina PSC 05 1:20,86 991 4:03,10 862 1853

11 Grünerová Michaela PORTHOS 04 95 538 1:22,27 973 4:06,26 844 1817

12 Valtrová Beáta TJ Dukla Praha 05 1:29,75 883 4:04,29 856 1739

"U13" - Žáci

1 Chalupník Jiří SC Zéva 04 138 796 1:07,05 1084 3:33,28 862 1946

2 Schöppel Karel FS Praha 05 1:12,15 1024 3:50,16 760 1784

3 Kárník Adam KMP Kladno 04 1:18,66 946 3:44,13 796 1742

4 Zíka Jan TJ Dukla Praha 04 1:18,30 949 3:52,16 748 1697

5 Hartman Šimon TJ Dukla Praha 05 1:18,56 946 4:01,80 691 1637

6 Skořepa Matěj FS Praha 04 1:37,21 724 4:17,77 595 1319
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"U11" - Mladší žačky

1 Šoltisová Bára Spartak Hořovice 06 0:32,82 1144 1:43,00 970 2114

2 Kotoučová Adéla TJ Kralupy 06 0:37,58 1050 1:37,09 1030 2080

3 Soukupová Nela Spartak Hořovice 06 0:36,41 1072 1:41,69 984 2056

4 Polach Rosalie TJ Dukla Praha 06 0:39,18 1018 1:40,36 997 2015

5 Hartmanová Kateřina TJ Dukla Praha 06 0:39,70 1006 1:42,32 977 1983

6 Doležálková Marianka TJ Kralupy 07 0:39,72 1006 1:47,03 930 1936

7 Čechová Ema Spartak Hořovice 07 0:41,31 974 1:46,11 939 1913

8 Fryková Eliška TJ Dukla Praha 07 0:41,13 978 1:48,59 915 1893

9 Dolejšová Sára TJ Dukla Praha 06 0:41,12 978 1:48,92 911 1889

10 Černá Josefína TJ Dukla Praha 07 0:43,55 930 1:48,23 918 1848

11 Šimečková Kateřina FS Praha 06 0:49,96 802 1:43,81 962 1764

12 Tomanová Mariana TJ Dukla Praha 06 0:42,96 942 1:58,18 819 1761

13 Kotišová Karolína FS Praha 11 0:55,76 686 1:49,32 907 1593

14 Müllerová Helena KMP Kladno/nereg. 06 0:59,21 616 2:00,96 791 1407

15 Hartmanová Tereza TJ Dukla Praha 08 1:19,56 210 2:19,23 608 818

"U11" - Mladší žáci

1 Kříž Jakub TJ Dukla Praha 06 0:38,02 940 1:37,57 925 1865

2 Štolba Tomáš FS Praha 06 0:39,73 906 1:37,93 921 1827

3 Růžička Vojtěch FS Praha 06 0:38,63 928 1:40,10 899 1827

4 Korčák Šimon PSC 06 0:39,38 914 1:49,95 801 1715

5 Čipera Vojtěch TJ Kralupy 07 0:39,70 906 1:56,56 735 1641

6 Pecánek Radim TJ Dukla Praha 06 0:42,21 856 1:53,24 768 1624

7 Štegmann Matyáš TJ Dukla Praha 07 0:48,78 726 1:43,18 869 1595

8 Zíka Jakub TJ Dukla Praha 07 0:50,95 682 1:46,44 836 1518

9 Váňa Petr TJ Kralupy 08 0:49,28 716 2:05,94 641 1357
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Jméno oddíl 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 součet body penal

1 Pajtl Matěj LSKF-M 9 9 8 6 6 X 9 9 8 7 C 9 8 7 7 C X 8 8 7 165 958

2 Zmrzlá Adéla TJ Dukla Praha 9 9 9 8 6 C 8 8 7 6 9 9 8 8 7 C X 8 7 5 161 934

3 Vojtová Dominika TJ Kralupy 8 8 8 8 8 9 8 8 8 6 8 7 7 7 6 C X X 9 7 160 928

4 Karasová Daniela PK Příbram 9 8 8 7 5 C X 9 9 6 9 9 8 7 6 9 9 8 8 6 160 928

5 Konvičková Iva SCB X X 9 9 8 9 9 9 6 5 X 8 8 7 5 9 9 7 7 4 158 916

6 Lizec Jan Spartak Hořovice X 9 9 8 7 8 8 8 7 2 9 8 8 6 6 X 9 9 9 5 155 898

7 Musilová Andrea TJ Dukla Praha C 9 8 8 6 8 8 7 7 6 9 7 7 7 5 C 9 8 8 7 154 892

8 Grycz Anna SCB 8 8 7 7 6 9 8 7 7 6 9 9 7 7 6 C X 9 7 7 154 892

9 Haman Jakub LSKF-M 8 7 7 7 6 9 9 7 7 6 C 8 8 6 6 C 9 9 8 6 153 886

10 Rodová Eliška KMP Kladno C 9 9 8 8 9 7 7 7 7 9 8 7 6 4 8 7 7 7 6 150 868

11 Fučíková Marie MP KK 9 8 7 6 6 9 9 8 8 6 X 8 6 5 5 X X 8 7 5 150 868

12 Nosek Jan Spartak Hořovice 9 9 8 7 5 9 9 9 7 7 8 7 6 5 3 9 9 8 8 7 149 862

13 Lasotová Kateřina LSKF-M 9 9 8 8 6 9 8 7 5 5 X 8 7 7 6 9 8 8 6 4 147 850

14 Štěrbová Michaela PSC 8 8 7 4 3 X 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 7 7 9 8 8 7 5 146 844

15 Toman Jan TJ Dukla Praha 9 8 7 7 3 C C X 6 5 X 9 9 8 6 9 8 7 4 0 145 838

16 Pecánek Richard TJ Dukla Praha C X 9 9 6 9 8 7 6 6 X 7 7 7 3 8 6 6 6 5 145 838

17 Růžička Jakub FS Praha 9 7 7 6 2 9 8 7 6 5 C 9 9 7 6 8 8 8 7 7 145 838

18 Lukeš Matěj FS Praha 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 6 6 5 9 8 7 7 6 145 838

19 Fučík Karel MP KK X 9 8 6 3 X 8 7 7 2 C 9 7 7 6 9 9 7 6 4 144 832

20 Píclová Veronika PSC C 9 9 8 8 9 9 7 6 3 9 8 7 6 6 7 6 6 6 5 144 832

21 Dáňa Vojtěch KMP Kladno 9 8 8 8 5 8 7 7 5 3 9 8 6 6 5 C 9 8 8 7 144 832

22 Matloch Matouš SCB X 8 7 6 6 9 8 8 8 6 C 9 5 5 5 9 8 7 6 3 143 826

23 Svoboda Bohumil Jiří MP KK C 6 5 4 4 9 8 8 8 8 X 8 8 7 7 9 9 7 6 0 141 814

24 Karasová Barbora PK Příbram 8 8 7 7 6 C C 7 5 4 8 7 6 6 0 9 9 8 8 6 139 802

25 Landsmannová Eliška FS Praha C 9 8 6 0 8 8 8 8 6 7 6 6 6 4 C 9 7 7 6 139 802

26 Štolba Jakub FS Praha 9 8 7 6 5 C 9 7 6 5 8 8 7 5 2 X 8 7 7 5 139 802

27 Chalupník Jiří SC Zéva 9 8 8 6 5 7 7 7 4 2 X 9 8 7 4 C 8 7 7 5 138 796

28 Jančík Filip SCB 9 8 7 6 3 9 8 7 7 3 8 8 8 6 6 9 8 7 6 5 138 796

29 Brožová Bára LSKF-M 8 5 5 4 4 C 9 9 8 7 9 8 7 6 0 C 8 8 6 6 137 790

30 Doležálková Viktorie TJ Kralupy 8 8 7 7 7 9 8 8 7 4 7 7 7 4 1 X 8 7 7 6 137 790

31 Kunová Laura SC Zéva 9 8 7 7 6 8 8 8 7 4 8 7 7 4 3 X 9 8 5 2 135 778

32 Stašková Sára KMP Kladno 8 7 7 7 1 8 8 6 6 5 8 7 7 6 0 9 8 8 8 7 131 754

33 Musil Jakub TJ Dukla Praha 9 8 8 2 1 9 8 6 5 4 8 8 7 6 5 8 8 6 5 3 124 712

34 Hladík Filip LSKF-M X 9 8 4 2 X 8 8 6 5 9 8 6 5 3 7 6 3 2 0 119 682

35 Hartmanová Barbora TJ Dukla Praha 8 7 7 6 5 6 6 5 5 3 8 8 6 4 4 8 6 6 6 5 119 682

36 Bauer Jiří TJ Dukla Praha 9 8 7 6 6 8 6 6 5 2 7 7 5 1 0 8 7 7 6 6 117 670

37 Hrubá Barbora PORTHOS 8 6 5 0 0 7 5 4 4 3 8 7 6 6 2 9 9 9 8 0 106 604

38 Vavrochová Tania TJ Dukla Praha 9 6 5 2 0 8 8 5 3 0 7 6 4 2 1 X 9 8 7 5 105 598

39 Čaněk Antonín MP KK 9 8 6 6 5 8 8 7 5 2 5 0 0 0 0 8 8 6 6 6 103 586

40 Kadlecová Amálie SC Zéva 8 7 6 5 2 7 7 7 5 2 7 5 3 3 1 7 6 5 5 3 101 574

41 Müller Filip KMP Kladno 6 3 2 1 0 9 8 6 5 4 8 6 6 2 0 9 9 7 6 3 100 568

42 Doležalová Sára MP KK 9 5 4 0 0 9 8 8 7 0 9 8 7 2 0 8 6 4 2 0 96 544

43 Grünerová Michaela PORTHOS 5 4 3 0 0 9 8 7 6 5 8 7 6 5 0 X 4 3 3 2 95 538

44 Vávrová Daniela FS Praha 9 5 5 0 0 9 8 7 7 6 5 3 3 3 0 8 7 4 4 2 95 538

45 Žálková Vanda LSKF-M 8 7 5 4 1 8 6 2 2 0 9 9 6 4 3 7 7 4 1 0 93 526

46 Černý Matěj TJ Dukla Praha 8 6 6 6 6 7 7 3 3 1 7 6 6 0 0 8 8 2 1 0 91 514

47 Splavec Matěj TJ Dukla Praha C 6 3 3 0 7 4 0 0 0 9 7 6 4 1 9 5 5 2 2 83 466

48 Nešporová Valerie SC Zéva 6 3 2 2 0 8 6 5 3 0 8 7 5 3 0 7 6 4 1 0 76 424

49 Mrázková Štěpánka PORTHOS 4 3 2 1 0 6 3 2 2 2 7 6 3 3 2 X 6 4 3 2 71 394

50 #NENÍ_K_DISPOZICI ################ 0 0
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